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Double-angled stainless steel
adaptor plate

Add dimension to buffet presentations with this double-angled adapter plate. Its unique
design allows you to effortlessly lift up steam table pans, so they sit diagonally for better

visibility and easier access for guests. The 300-series stainless steel is durable and easy to

clean.
Durable 300-Series stainless steel Holds two half-size pans
Elevates pans to enhance food 8 Ys-degree slope on each side

presentation



Also fits Super Pan V® pans Made in the USA

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

UPC 029419434671

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN) 12.75 x 20.875 x 2125
(W) Width (IN) 12.75

(D) Depth (IN) 20.87

(H) Height (IN) 212

(W) Width (CM) 324

(D) Depth (CM) 53

(H) Height (CM) 5.4

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot 1
Case Width 13.5
Case Height 3.25
Case Length 21
Case Lot Cube (ft.) 0.53

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.) 2.55



Stainless steel sheet pan adaptor
plate for drop-in hot wells

The adaptor plate by Vollrath fits over two drop-in hot wells with ease. Designed to
accommodate full-size sheet pans, this adaptor plate allows you to warm food items with
either moist or dry heat. The stainless steel is durable and long-lasting, and the versatile
design holds both open- and closed-bead sheet pans of any gauge, making this an excellent

choice for a wide range of establishments.

300-Series stainless steel is durable Fits over two drop-in hot wells and
and long-lasting works with moist or dry heat
Versatile design holds both open- and Made in the USA

closed-bead sheet pans



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

UPC

Unit Dimensions

(W) Width (IN)
(D) Depth (IN)
(H) Height (IN)
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

029419421633

26.37

29.93

67

53.2

235

25

30.5

1.04

7.25



107/2"

26.7 cm

Stainless steel adaptor plate with
one 10 Y2-inch offset round cutout

With the adaptor plate by Vollrath, it's easy to transform your steam table to fit your needs.
This adaptor plate fits a standard steam table well and features one 10 Y2-inch offset cutout
that holds a 11-quart inset (Vollrath item number 78204). The strong stainless steel creates a
polished look, prevents spills and stops steam from escaping for impressive energy

efficiency.

300-Series stainless steel is durable Fits standard steam table openings

and long-lasting
Holds a 11-quart inset (Vollrath item

Smooth design looks sleek and is easy number 78204)

to clean
Easy to clean



Made in the USA

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

UpPC 029419450343



Stainless steel adaptor plate with
three 8 ¥-inch round cutouts

With the adaptor plate by Vollrath, it's easy to transform your steam table to fit your needs.
This adaptor plate fits standard steam table wells and features three 8 %-inch round cutouts
that hold 7 Ya-quart insets (Vollrath item number 78184). The strong stainless steel creates a
polished look, prevents spills and stops steam from escaping for impressive energy

efficiency.

300-Series stainless steel is durable Smooth design looks sleek and is easy
and long-lasting to clean



Fits standard steam table openings

Holds three 7 Va-quart insets (Vollrath
item number 78184)

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

UPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)
(W) Width (IN)

(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(DI) Diameter

(WC) Width Cutout (IN)
(DC) Depth Cutout (IN)
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

(DI) Diameter (CM)

(WC) Width Cutout (CM)

(DC) Depth Cutout (CM)

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot

Great for serving and prep tables

NSF-certified

029419375219

12.968 x 28 x 0.5
12.96
28
0.5
8.375
13

28
329
711
1.3
21.3
33

7110000000000001



Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

13.75

10.750006

28

0.43

52



Stainless steel adaptor plate with
one 10 Y2-inch round cutout for
standard steam table well

With the adaptor plate by Vollrath, it's easy to transform your steam table to fit your needs.
This adaptor plate fits a standard steam table well and features a 10 %2-inch round cutout
that's perfect for an inset or a bain-marie. The strong stainless steel creates a polished look,

prevents spills and stops steam from escaping for impressive energy efficiency.

300-Series stainless steel is durable Fits standard steam table openings

and long-lasting
Holds one 10 Y2-inch inset

Smooth design looks sleek and is easy
to clean Great for serving and prep tables



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

UPC 029419341337

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN) 12.875 x 20.937 x 0.5
(W) Width (IN) 12.87
(D) Depth (IN) 20.93
(H) Height (IN) 0.5
(DI) Diameter 10.5
(WC) Width Cutout (IN) 12.75
(DC) Depth Cutout (IN) 20.75
(W) Width (CM) 327
(D) Depth (CM) 53.2
(H) Height (CM) 13
(Dl) Diameter (CM) 26.7
(WC) Width Cutout (CM) 324
(DC) Depth Cutout (CM) 527

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot 4
Case Width 13.675
Case Height 3.25
Case Length 20.25
Case Lot Cube (ft.) 0.52

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.) 8.38



Stainless steel adaptor plate with
two 6 ¥s-inch round cutouts

With the adaptor plate by Vollrath, it's easy to transform your steam table to fit your needs.
This adaptor plate fits standard steam table wells and features two 6 ¥s-inch round cutouts
that hold 4 Ys-quart insets (Vollrath item number 78164). The strong stainless steel creates a
polished look, prevents spills and stops steam from escaping for impressive energy
efficiency.

300-Series stainless steel is durable Smooth design looks sleek and is easy
and long-lasting to clean



Fits standard steam table openings

Holds two 4 Ys-quart insets (Vollrath
item number 78164)

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

UPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)
(W) Width (IN)

(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(DI) Diameter

(WC) Width Cutout (IN)
(DC) Depth Cutout (IN)
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

(DI) Diameter (CM)

(WC) Width Cutout (CM)

(DC) Depth Cutout (CM)

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot

Great for serving and prep tables

Made in the USA

029419049042

12.875x 20.937 x 0.5
12.87
20.93
0.5
6.375
12.75
20.75
327
53.2
1.3
16.2
324

527



Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

13.75

35

21.25

0.59

8.92



Two-opening stainless steel adapter
plate for 7 Va-quart insets

This 300-Series stainless steel adapter plate features two 8 %-inch inset holes and fits
standard steam table openings. This plate allows you to use round insets in a rectangular
food warmer without spills or escaping steam. It covers the drop-in opening to maintain a
polished look and holds insets securely in place. The durable stainless steel provides lasting

reliability and is easy to clean. This plate is compatible with Vollrath® item number 78184.

Durable 300-Series stainless steel Two 8 3/8-inch openings

construction
Fits standard steam table openings



Great for serving and prep tables Easy to clean

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

UPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)
(W) Width (IN)
(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

TOP VIEW

029419049066

12.875x 20.937 x 0.5
12.87
20.93

0.5



(DI) Diameter
(WC) Width Cutout (IN)
(DC) Depth Cutout (IN)
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

(DI) Diameter (CM)

(WC) Width Cutout (CM)
(DC) Depth Cutout (CM)

Size

Construction

Construction Material

Material Type

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

8.375

12.75

20.75

327

53.2

1.3

21.3

324

527

7.25

Stainless Steel

Metals

13.75

3.5

21.25

0.59

7.84



Stainless steel adaptor plate with
one 4 "s-inch cutout and two 6 %s-
inch round cutouts

With the adaptor plate by Vollrath, it's easy to transform your steam table to fit your needs.
This adaptor plate fits standard steam table wells and features one 4 %-inch cutout that
holds a 2 Y2-quart inset (Vollrath item number 78154) and two 6 %-inch round cutouts that
hold 4 “&-quart insets (Vollrath item number 78164). The strong stainless steel creates a
polished look, prevents spills and stops steam from escaping for impressive energy

efficiency.



300-Series stainless steel is durable
and long-lasting

Smooth design looks sleek and is easy
to clean

Fits standard steam table openings

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

UPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)
(W) Width (IN)

(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(DI) Diameter

(DI2) Diameter (IN)
(WC) Width Cutout (IN)
(DC) Depth Cutout (IN)
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

(DI) Diameter (CM)
(DI2) Diameter (CM)

(WC) Width Cutout (CM)

Holds a 2 Y2-quart inset (Vollrath item
number 78154) and two 4 Y&-quart
insets (Vollrath item number 78164)

Great for serving and prep tables

Made in the USA

029419049073

12.875 x 20.937 x 0.5
12.87
20.93
0.5
6.375
4.875
12.75
20.75
327
53.2
1.3
16.2
12.4

324



(DC) Depth Cutout (CM) 527

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot 4
Case Width 13.9
Case Height 33
Case Length 21.2
Case Lot Cube (ft.) 0.56

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.) 8.56



Adaptor Ring - Stainless

Stainless Adaptor Ring

300 series stainless steel Lift and hold shouldered insets to avoid
scorching of soups and sauces when
used with adaptor plates



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

DI

TOP VIEW
Model Information
UPC 029419049080
Unit Dimensions
(W) Width (IN) 8.500005
(H) Height (IN) 3
(DI) Diameter 8.1875
(H) Height (CM) 76
(DI) Diameter (CM) 20.8

Weight

Weight (LB) 0.95



Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

8.875

75

8.875

0.45

1.9



Stainless steel adaptor plate with
six 4 Va-inch round cutouts for
standard steam table well

With the adaptor plate by Vollrath, it's easy to transform your steam table to fit your needs.
This adaptor plate fits a standard steam table well and features six 4 Ya-inch round cutouts
that are perfect for insets or bains-marie. The strong stainless steel creates a polished look,

prevents spills and stops steam from escaping for impressive energy efficiency.



300-Series stainless steel is durable Fits standard steam table openings

and long-lasting
Holds six 4 Va-inch insets

Smooth design looks sleek and is easy
to clean Great for serving and prep tables

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

UPC 029419049097

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)

12.875 x 20.937 x 0.5

(W) Width (IN) 12.87
(D) Depth (IN) 20.93
(H) Height (IN) 0.5
(DI) Diameter 425
(WC) Width Cutout (IN) 12.75
(DC) Depth Cutout (IN) 20.75
(W) Width (CM) 327
(D) Depth (CM) 53.2
(H) Height (CM) 1.3
(Dl) Diameter (CM) 10.8
(WC) Width Cutout (CM) 324
(DC) Depth Cutout (CM) 527

Case Lot Measurement



Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

13.75

3.5

21.25

0.59

8.88



Single stainless steel angled
adapter plate

Add dimension to buffet presentations with this stainless steel angled display adapter. Its
unique design allows you to effortlessly lift up steam table pans, so they sit diagonally for
better visibility and easier access for guests. The 300-series stainless steel is durable and

easy to clean.

Durable 300-Series stainless steel Six-degree front-to-rear slope

Elevates pans to enhance food Easy to clean
presentation



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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Model Information

UPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)
(W) Width (IN)

(WU) Usable Width (IN)
(WB) Width Base (IN)
(W3) Additional Width (IN)
(D) Depth (IN)

(DU) Usable Depth (IN)
(DB) Depth Base (IN)

(D3) Additional Depth (IN)
(D4) Additional Depth (IN)
(H) Height (IN)

Usable Height (IN)

029419331178

12.795 x 20.866 x 3.241

12.75

12.008

8.795

0.571

20.87

20.079

16.866

0.606

2

3.24

2.818



(H2) Secondary Height (IN)
(H3) Additional Height (IN)
(H4) Additional Height (IN)
(W) Width (CM)

(WU) Usable Width (CM)
(WB) Width Base (CM)

(W3) Additional Width (CM)
(D) Depth (CM)

(DU) Usable Depth (CM)
(DB) Depth Base (CM)

(D3) Additional Depth (CM)
(D4) Additional Depth (CM)
(H) Height (CM)

Usable Height (CM)

(H2) Secondary Height (CM)
(H3) Additional Height (CM)

(H4) Additional Height (CM)

Construction

Construction Material

Material Type

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot
Case Width

Case Height

0.625

0.424

325

30.5

223

1.5

53

51

42.8

1.5

5.1

8.2

7.2

1.6

11

51

Stainless Steel

Metals

2

13.25

14.000008



Case Length 21.5
Case Lot Cube (ft.) 0.83

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.) 5.97



Adaptor Plate - Stainless - Half Size

Holds Insets and Bain Maries

300 series stainless steel Cutout dimensions - see Adaptor Plates

Cutout Dimensions PDF
Fits standard steam table openings to

hold insets and bain maries in prep and
serving areas

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Unit Dimensions

(DI) Diameter 6.375
(DI) Diameter (CM) 16.2
Size Half

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot 2
Case Lot Cube (ft.) 0.26

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.) 214



Half-size stainless steel adaptor
plate with one 8 ¥s-inch round
cutout

With the adaptor plate by Vollrath, it's easy to transform your steam table to fit your needs.
This adaptor plate fits a half-size steam table well and features one 8 ¥s-inch round cutout
that holds a 7 Ya-quart inset (Vollrath item number 78184). The strong stainless steel creates a
polished look, prevents spills and stops steam from escaping for impressive energy

efficiency.

300-Series stainless steel is durable Fits half-size steam table openings

and long-lasting
Holds a 7 Ya-quart inset (Vollrath item

Smooth design looks sleek and is easy number 78184)

to clean
Great for serving and prep tables



NSF-certified

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

UpPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)
(W) Width (IN)

(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(DI) Diameter

(WC) Width Cutout (IN)
(DC) Depth Cutout (IN)
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

(DI) Diameter (CM)

(WC) Width Cutout (CM)
(DC) Depth Cutout (CM)

Size

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot

Case Width

029419146147

12.625 x 10.312 x 0.25

12.62

10.31

0.25

8.375

10.3125

12.625

321

26.2

0.6

21.3

26.200000000000003

321

Half

1



Case Height 3
Case Length 13.75
Case Lot Cube (ft.) 0.26

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.) 176



Stainless steel sheet pan adaptor
plate for Signature Server® station

The adaptor plate by Vollrath fits over two drop-in hot wells in your Signature Server station
with ease. Desighed to accommodate full-size sheet pans, this adaptor plate allows you to
warm food items with either moist or dry heat. The stainless steel is durable and long-lasting,
and the versatile design holds both open- and closed-bead sheet pans of any gauge, making

this an excellent choice for a wide range of establishments.

300-Series stainless steel is durable Versatile design holds both open- and
and long-lasting closed-bead sheet pans



Fits over two drop-in hot wells and
works with moist or dry heat

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

UPC

Unit Dimensions

(W) Width (IN)
(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

Fits in Signature Server stations

Made in the USA

029419151813

27.37
20.93
2.750001
69.5

53.2

235
275
30.5
114

8.68



T-shaped stainless steel steam
table pan adaptor bar

Divide your full-size well into smaller sections with this T-shaped steam table pan adaptor
bar by Vollrath. This bar fits a standard well opening and provides support for smaller pans.

The stainless steel is durable and long-lasting, and the mirror finish creates an elegant, sleek

appearance.
300-Series stainless steel is durable Designed to divide a full-size well into
and long-lasting smaller sections to accommodate

fractional-size pans
Mirror finish is sleek and elegant



Made in the USA

NSF-certified

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

uUPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)
(W) Width (IN)

(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

Made in the USA

029419311149

12.75 x10.75 x 0.312
12.75

10.75

0.31

324

273

0.8

13.438
25
11.563
0.23

216



Two-opening stainless steel adapter
plate for 7 Va-quart and 11-quart
Insets

This 300-Series stainless steel adapter plate features 8 2- and 10 2-inch inset holes and fits
standard steam table openings. This plate allows you to use round insets in a rectangular
food warmer without spills or escaping steam. It covers the drop-in opening to maintain a
polished look and holds insets securely in place. The durable stainless steel provides lasting

reliability and is easy to clean. This plate is compatible with Vollrath® item number 78184.

Durable 300-Series stainless steel Fits standard steam table openings

construction
Great for serving and prep tables

One 8 %2-inch and one 10 %2-inch
opening



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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SIDE VIEW

Model Information

UPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)
(W) Width (IN)

(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(DI) Diameter

(DI2) Diameter (IN)
(WC) Width Cutout (IN)
(DC) Depth Cutout (IN)
(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)
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TOP VIEW

029419162444

11.906 x 21.093 x 0.811

1.9

21.09

0.81

10.375

8.375

12.75

20.75

30.2

53.6

21




(D) Diameter (CM) 26.4

(DI2) Diameter (CM) 21.3
(WC) Width Cutout (CM) 324
(DC) Depth Cutout (CM) 527
Size 7.25,11

Construction

Construction Material Stainless Steel

Material Type Metals

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot 1
Case Width 13.5
Case Height 2
Case Length 225
Case Lot Cube (ft.) 0.35

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.) 1.94



Stainless steel adaptor plate with
three 6 V2-inch round cutouts for
thermoset steam table well

With the adaptor plate by Vollrath, it's easy to transform your steam table to fit your needs.
This adaptor plate fits a thermoset steam table well and features three 6 Y2-inch round
cutouts that are perfect for insets or bains-marie. The strong stainless steel creates a
polished look, prevents spills and stops steam from escaping for impressive energy

efficiency.

300-Series stainless steel is durable Fits standard steam table openings

and long-lasting
Holds three 6 Y2-inch insets

Smooth design looks sleek and is easy
to clean Designed specifically for thermoset

well



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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SIDE VIEW

Model Information

UPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)
(W) Width (IN)

(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(DI) Diameter

(WC) Width Cutout (IN)
(DC) Depth Cutout (IN)
(W) Width (CM)
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(Dl) Diameter (CM)

-|

."

ap
oo
\.\’ /_,-"I
7
ff
i /m
VD
|".l # \",
| o
'.‘ "y ."I
vy
= -
< w
TOP VIEW

029419162451

11.846 x 21.093 x 0.841

11.84

21.09

0.84

6.5

12.75

2075

301

53.6

21

16.5



(WC) Width Cutout (CM)
(DC) Depth Cutout (CM)

Size

Construction

Construction Material

Material Type

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

324

527

4125

Stainless Steel

Metals

13.25

1.5

21.25

0.24

2.05



12-inch stainless steel steam table
pan adaptor bar

Divide your full-size well into smaller sections with this steam table pan adaptor bar by
Vollrath. This bar fits a standard well opening and provides support for smaller pans. The

stainless steel is durable and long-lasting, and the mirror finish creates an elegant, sleek

appearance.
300-Series stainless steel is durable Designed to divide a full-size well into
and long-lasting smaller sections to accommodate

fractional-size pans
Mirror finish is sleek and elegant



Made in the USA

NSF-certified

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
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uUpPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)
(W) Width (IN)

(W2) Secondary Width (IN)
(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(W) Width (CM)

(W2) Secondary Width (CM)
(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

Size

Construction

Construction Material

Material Type

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

029419038732

12.937 x1x 0.313

12.93

0.563

0.31

32.9

1.4

2.5

0.8

12

Stainless Steel

Metals

12

275

15

0.07

216



Stainless steel steam table pan
adaptor bar for short wild pans

Get your steam table set up for short wild pans with this steam table pan adaptor bar by
Vollrath. This bar fills the gaps between pans, preventing steam loss and improving
efficiency. The stainless steel is durable and long-lasting, and the mirror finish creates an

elegant, sleek appearance.

300-Series stainless steel is durable Fills the gap between pans to prevent
and long-lasting steam loss and improve efficiency

Mirror finish is sleek and elegant



Designed for use with short wild pans Made in the USA

(Vollrath® item number 3100220)
NSF-certified

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

UPC 029419770786

Unit Dimensions
(W) Width (IN) 12.97
(D) Depth (IN) 12.95

(D2) Secondary Depth (IN) 1125



(H) Height (IN)
(W) Width (CM)
(D2) Secondary Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

Construction

Construction Material
Material Type

Shape

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

0.37

329

29

Metal

Metals

Wild

12

4.25

275

16.5

0.1

2.2



Stainless steel steam table pan
adaptor bar for long wild pans

Get your steam table set up for long wild pans with this steam table pan adaptor bar by
Vollrath. This bar fills the gaps between pans, preventing steam loss and improving
efficiency. The stainless steel is durable and long-lasting, and the mirror finish creates an

elegant, sleek appearance.

300-Series stainless steel is durable Fills the gap between pans to prevent
and long-lasting steam loss and improve efficiency

Mirror finish is sleek and elegant



Designed for use with long wild pans Made in the USA

(Vollrath® item numbers 3100020 and
3100040) NSF-certified

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

UPC 029419718115

Unit Dimensions
Overall Dimensions (IN) 3.5x20.907 x 0.375
(W) Width (IN) 35

(D) Depth (IN) 20.9



(H) Height (IN) 0.37

(W) Width (CM) 8.9
(D) Depth (CM) 5311
(H) Height (CM) 1

Construction

Construction Material Metal
Material Type Metals
Shape Wild

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot 12
Case Width 3
Case Height 275
Case Length 22
Case Lot Cube (ft.) (N

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.) 3.94



20-inch stainless steel steam table
pan adaptor bar

Divide your full-size well into smaller sections with this steam table pan adaptor bar by
Vollrath. This bar fits a standard well opening and provides support for smaller pans. The

stainless steel is durable and long-lasting, and the mirror finish creates an elegant, sleek

appearance.
300-Series stainless steel is durable Designed to divide a full-size well into
and long-lasting smaller sections to accommodate

fractional-size pans
Mirror finish is sleek and elegant



Made in the USA

Great for serving and prep tables

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Made in the USA

1

i

FRONT VIEW

| I )

TOP VIEW

Model Information

SIDE VIEW



uUpPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)
(W) Width (IN)

(D) Depth (IN)

(D2) Secondary Depth (IN)
(H) Height (IN)

(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(D2) Secondary Depth (CM)
(H) Height (CM)

Size

Construction

Construction Material

Material Type

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

029419038749

1x20.907 x 0.313

20.9

0.563

0.31

2.5

531

1.4

0.8

20

Stainless Steel

Metals

12

275

2175

01

3.6



Anwmarbl (727)345-47-04
AHrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BnaroBelueHck (4162)22-76-07
BpsHck (4832)59-03-52
BnapgusocTok (423)249-28-31
Bnapwvkaskas (8672)28-90-48
Bnagumup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpap (844)278-03-48
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHnex (473)204-51-73
EkatepuHbypr (343)384-55-89

Poccus +7(495)268-04-70

Mo Bonpocam npoaax 1 nogaepkn odbpallanTtecs:

VBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06
WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KazaHb (843)206-01-48
KanunuHrpaga (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
Koctpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
KypraH (3522)50-90-47
Jvneuk (4742)52-20-81

KasaxcraH +7(727)345-47-04

Marnutoropck (3519)55-03-13
Mocksa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Ha6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuia Hoeropop (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
Hosnbpbck (3496)41-32-12
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

MeHsa (8412)22-31-16
MeTposaBoack (8142)55-98-37
Mckos (8112)59-10-37

Mepmb (342)205-81-47

Benapycb +(375)257-127-884

PoctoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PssaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-lMNeTtepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapatoB (845)249-38-78
CeBacTtononsb (8692)22-31-93
CapaHck (8342)22-96-24
Cumdpepononsb (3652)67-13-56
CwmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coun (862)225-72-31
Craspononsb (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35
ChbikTbiBKap (8212)25-95-17
Tambos (4752)50-40-97

Teepb (4822)63-31-35

Y36ekuctaH +998(71)205-18-59

an.noyta: vha@nt-rt.ru || cant: https://vollrath.nt-rt.ru/

TonbatTn (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsHoBck (8422)24-23-59
YnaH-Yas (3012)59-97-51
Ydha (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
Yebokcapbl (8352)28-53-07
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosel (8202)49-02-64
YuTa (3022)38-34-83
AkyTck (4112)23-90-97
Apocnasnb (4852)69-52-93

Kuprusus +996(312)96-26-47


mailto:vha@nt-rt.ru
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